Canisius
St. Francis
St. Joe's
Cardinal O'Hara
Timon-St. Jude
St. Mary's *

* played an independent schedule and 6th in the playoffs

Quarterfinals
Timon-St. Jude
O'Hara

Semi-Finals
Canisius
O'Hara

Championship
St. Joe's
Canisius

CHSAA State Championship
Canisius
Archbishop Stepinac

MONSIGNOR MARTIN LEAGUE

w

R ONNWD

12
45

55
16

14
22

28
49

League

P DM WNPRELOr

Overall

POWNR®ES

St. Joe's
St. Mary's

St. Joe's
St. Francis

U O J UL O Wr

34
13

18
13



Year
First

Jayce

Tristian
Casey
Jaden

Kenyatta
Brad
Cameron
Tyler
Jadd

Stephen

Micah
Paul
Dominik
Reilly
Jordan

Nick
Will
Connor
Nick
Michon
Joe
Joel
Remir
Riley
Keenan
Anthony
Nasir
Melique
Cullen

2017
Last

OFFENSE
Johnson

Kelly
Loften
Huston
Currell

Dabill

Doty

Dolegala

Boyd
Brown
Woods

Thomas
Miller
Hill
DEFENSE
Julian
McGennis

Dean
Deluca
Dudley

Jamison
Nicholas
Velazquez

Wood

Ollison
McCarley
Benton
Straker
Tonge

Offensive POY
Vandenberg Special Teams POY

QB
RB
RB
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
WR

WR
WR
Kicker
Utility

Defensive POY

DL
DL
DL
DL
LB
LB
LB
LB
DB
DB
DB
DB

Punter

Positon

School

Canisius

Canisius
St. Joe's
St. Joe's
Canisius
Canisius
St. Joe's
St. Joe's

St. Francis
Cardinal O'Hara

St. Joe's
Canisius

St. Francis
St. Francis

Timon

St. Joes
Canisius
Timon
Canisius

Cardinal O'Hara

Canisius
Canisius

Cardinal O'Hara

St. Joe's
Canisius
St. Joe's

Cardinal O'Hara

St. Francis
Timon

Grade

12

11
11
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
10
12
11
11
12

12
12
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
12
10
12
12
12



